Width

Length
Emmi@dveLa OTvou
Matraca izmeérs
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Amadeo

Ao
1.099,00 €

155

205

140x200

140x200

130

73

200

10

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten
Plastik

Eltap
BAO




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Matraca izmers:

Berlin O1
Berlin 02
Berlin 03
Dora 21
Dora 22
Mat Velvet 63
Orinoco 85
Rivera 36
Rivera 59
Sawana 05
Sawana 14
Sawana 21
Sawana 26
Soft 11

Soft 17
Soft 29
Soft 33
Soft 66
140x200
160x200
180x200



